Tyco Radar Detection
Enhanced Perimeter Security
Features
High performance for outstanding detection
“dead zones”
• <1m high range accuracy and 0.7° -1° azimuth accuracy
• Supreme detection under all weather and lighting conditions
• FCC compliant

applications. Our sensors’ superior detection performance and low false alarm rate provide the user with an optimized security solution
that is also cost-effective.
Radar sensors’ inherent advantage is in their ability to instantaneously cover large areas without loss of resolution. Combined with AI-
enabled MASS software and Illustra PTZ cameras, our solutions provide continuous coverage of secure and managed perimeters.
Tyco radar easily integrates with American Dynamics VideoEdge and Exacq VMS platforms.
The Tyco radar solution includes state-of-the-art technology such as advanced target tracking, MIMO signal processing for improved
angular resolution, and zero-Doppler processing for tracking slow-moving and tangential targets.
Tyco Radars are designed for long service life in all weather without any maintenance. A combination of minimal part count, no moving
parts, and robust design ensure very high MTBF in any condition.
Accessory & Kit Technical Specifications
Tyco provides installation accessories for mounting the radar in different setups, including an RJ45 cable adapter. All the accessories are
described in the table below and may be ordered together with the sensors. All accessories are compatible with any of Tyco sensors.
*Sold only in EMEA region
Tyco
Model Description
TRADAR-150F Tyco Radar Detection, 150m range, 5.8GHz sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-150C* Tyco Radar Detection, 150m range, 5.8GHz sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-250F Tyco Radar Detection, 250m range, 5.8GHz sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-500F Tyco Radar Detection, 500m range, 5.8GHz sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-500C* Tyco Radar Detection, 500m range, 5.8GHz sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-1000F Tyco Radar Detection, 1000m range, 5.8GHz sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-2.5MCBL Tyco Radar Detection, adapter cable, 2.5m (8.2ft)
TRADAR-15MCBL Tyco Radar Detection, adapter cable, 15m (49ft)
TRADAR-MASS Tyco Radar Detection, MASS Management Software
TRADAR-MASS-FO Tyco Radar Detection, MASS Failover software license
TRADAR-MASS-PTZ Tyco Radar Detection, One additional PTZ sensor integratio
TRADAR-UMOUNT Tyco Radar Detection, Universal Mount Bracket